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BENCH REST TARGET RIFLE - DAY 1

Name Total S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6State

1 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA 629.9 104.8 104.5 104.9 106.5 105.4 103.8

2 PINTABONA,  Michael WA 629.3 106.3 104.7 104.0 104.8 106.0 103.5

3 COWBURN,  Barry WA 627.8 104.9 105.0 105.0 103.5 105.1 104.3

4 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA 627.4 104.2 105.1 104.1 104.9 105.6 103.5

5 OLIVER,  Peter WA 627.3 103.6 104.8 105.1 104.6 104.0 105.2

6 KELLY,  Ivan NSW 626.9 105.7 103.9 106.4 103.2 104.2 103.5

7 COTTERELL,  Kay WA 626.8 103.7 105.9 105.3 104.7 103.9 103.3

8 BONGIORNO,  Len WA 625.4 105.2 104.1 103.4 105.1 104.0 103.6

9 JENKINS,  David NSW 625.3 102.3 104.8 104.0 105.0 105.5 103.7

10 ROLFE,  Cameron WA 625.2 103.5 104.9 104.4 102.4 104.8 105.2

11 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA 623.1 103.5 104.1 103.3 103.8 104.2 104.2

12 PUZEY,  Keiton WA 622.9 103.8 103.7 103.8 104.8 104.6 102.2

13 CRESP,  Mark SA 622.0 103.6 104.8 103.2 104.1 103.6 102.7

14 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA 621.3 102.7 102.9 101.7 104.8 104.5 104.7

15 MCLAUGHLAN,  Fran WA 620.8 104.4 104.4 103.3 103.1 103.0 102.6

16 MIGHALL,  John WA 620.6 102.4 104.6 102.5 103.2 103.8 104.1

17 BARRETT,  William WA 620.5 102.0 104.0 102.9 102.7 104.9 104.0

18 PORTER,  John WA 619.1 103.8 101.7 105.0 104.0 102.1 102.5

19 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA 619.0 101.0 103.0 103.3 103.8 103.7 104.2

20 COLLAROS,  Bill NSW 618.5 103.0 102.5 103.8 102.0 104.9 102.3

21 JENKINS,  Danae NSW 616.5 103.2 102.5 104.7 102.7 102.2 101.2

22 IBBOTSON,  Clive WA 614.3 100.1 101.6 102.3 102.2 104.2 103.9

23 EARNEST,  Seane WA 614.0 104.5 101.5 101.6 102.8 102.6 101.0

24 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA 613.6 101.5 102.6 104.6 101.0 101.6 102.3

25 MEACHEM,  Greg WA 612.4 101.7 103.2 102.9 102.1 100.8 101.7

26 CORBETT,  Hugh WA 611.9 103.0 101.9 100.9 102.8 100.2 103.1

27 TAYLOR,  Leith WA 611.8 102.5 101.6 103.2 101.6 99.6 103.3

28 ARCHER,  Gary WA 610.7 101.1 100.8 101.9 104.3 102.6 100.0

29 FREHNER,  Ian WA 608.9 101.3 100.4 102.1 103.1 102.0 100.0

30 JOHNSON,  Reg WA 608.6 101.6 101.6 100.2 99.1 103.8 102.3

31 KAHLFELD,  Jurgen WA 608.1 100.6 102.8 101.5 98.9 102.8 101.5

32 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA 607.6 102.4 98.8 102.3 99.9 101.6 102.6

33 FITZGERALD,  Ethan WA 604.9 101.0 99.4 102.3 99.9 100.1 102.2

34 BURGER,  John WA 600.0 101.8 98.7 100.2 98.2 101.6 99.5

35 HARRINGTON,  Ron WA 599.5 101.7 98.1 102.6 100.5 97.1 99.5

36 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA 584.4 95.9 97.9 102.0 90.8 101.9 95.9
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Veteran

1 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA 629.9 104.8 104.5 104.9 106.5 105.4 103.8

2 KELLY,  Ivan NSW 626.9 105.7 103.9 106.4 103.2 104.2 103.5

3 COTTERELL,  Kay WA 626.8 103.7 105.9 105.3 104.7 103.9 103.3

4 BONGIORNO,  Len WA 625.4 105.2 104.1 103.4 105.1 104.0 103.6

5 JENKINS,  David NSW 625.3 102.3 104.8 104.0 105.0 105.5 103.7

6 CRESP,  Mark SA 622.0 103.6 104.8 103.2 104.1 103.6 102.7

7 MIGHALL,  John WA 620.6 102.4 104.6 102.5 103.2 103.8 104.1

8 PORTER,  John WA 619.1 103.8 101.7 105.0 104.0 102.1 102.5

9 COLLAROS,  Bill NSW 618.5 103.0 102.5 103.8 102.0 104.9 102.3

10 JENKINS,  Danae NSW 616.5 103.2 102.5 104.7 102.7 102.2 101.2

11 IBBOTSON,  Clive WA 614.3 100.1 101.6 102.3 102.2 104.2 103.9

12 MEACHEM,  Greg WA 612.4 101.7 103.2 102.9 102.1 100.8 101.7

13 CORBETT,  Hugh WA 611.9 103.0 101.9 100.9 102.8 100.2 103.1

14 ARCHER,  Gary WA 610.7 101.1 100.8 101.9 104.3 102.6 100.0

15 FREHNER,  Ian WA 608.9 101.3 100.4 102.1 103.1 102.0 100.0

16 JOHNSON,  Reg WA 608.6 101.6 101.6 100.2 99.1 103.8 102.3

17 KAHLFELD,  Jurgen WA 608.1 100.6 102.8 101.5 98.9 102.8 101.5

18 HARRINGTON,  Ron WA 599.5 101.7 98.1 102.6 100.5 97.1 99.5

Women

1 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA 629.9 104.8 104.5 104.9 106.5 105.4 103.8

2 COTTERELL,  Kay WA 626.8 103.7 105.9 105.3 104.7 103.9 103.3

3 MCLAUGHLAN,  Fran WA 620.8 104.4 104.4 103.3 103.1 103.0 102.6

4 JENKINS,  Danae NSW 616.5 103.2 102.5 104.7 102.7 102.2 101.2

5 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA 607.6 102.4 98.8 102.3 99.9 101.6 102.6

Junior

BENCH REST TARGET RIFLE - DAY 1

1 PINTABONA,  Michael WA 629.3 106.3 104.7 104.0 104.8 106.0 103.5

2 FITZGERALD,  Ethan WA 604.9 101.0 99.4 102.3 99.9 100.1 102.2


